Tie Downs and
Heavy Haul Equipment
Binder Chains • Load Binders • Web Straps • Winches & Winch Bars • Roll-Off Hooks
M E M B E R
ASSOCIA TED BUILDERS
AND CONTRA CT ORS,  INC.
Winch Lines • Crane & Wrecker Outrigger Pads • Snatch Blocks • SkyBlock
(800) 972-10412

4” 30’ A-4X30RFH18 Flat Hooks 5,400
Width
(in.)
Length
(ft.)
Part Number End Fitting
Rated Capacity
(lbs.)
2” 27’ S-2X27FH10 Flat Hook 3,333
2” 27’ S-2X27WHK10 Wire Hook 3,333
2” 27’ S-2X27CE10 Chain Extension 3,333
3” 27’ S-3X27FH15 Flat Hook 5,400
3” 30’ S-3X30FH15 Flat Hook 5,400
3” 27’ S-3X27CE15 Chain Extension 4,000
3” 30’ S-3X30CE15 Chain Extension 4,000
4” 27’ S-4X27FH18 Flat Hook 5,400
4” 30’ S-4X30FH18 Flat Hook 5,400
4” 50’ S-4X50FH18 Flat Hook 5,400
4” 27’ S-4X27CE18 Chain Extension 5,400
4” 30’ S-4X30CE18 Chain Extension 5,400
*Other options available are: flat hook with keeper and forged D-ring
 Web Tie Downs
(800) 972-10414
Winch Bars

•	 Work in sub-zero temperatures
•	 Easy to transport  and mount
•	 Does not rot or splinter
Options:
•	 Custom colors available
•	 Custom etching of your company name or logo
•	 Custom sizes up to 6” thick
Crane & Wrecker Outrigger Pads
(800) 972-1041 13
Thickness Pad Size Part Number 45 ° Load Vertical
Load Sq. Ft. Pad
Weight
1” Square 18 x 18 MAX1001818 30,000 55,000 2.25 11 lbs.
1” Rectangle 20 x 24 MAX1002024 35,000 60,000 3.33 19 lbs.
1” Square 24 x 24 MAX1002424 35,000 60,000 4 20 lbs.
1” Square 30 x 30 MAX1003030 41,000 81,000 6.25 31 lbs.
1” Square 36 x 36 MAX1003636 43,000 93,000 9 45 lbs.
1” Square 48 x 48 MAX1004848 50,000 130,000 16 80 lbs.
1” Round 30” Dia MAX100R30 26,000 62,000 4.91 24 lbs.
1” Round 36” Dia MAX100R36 33,000 71,000 7.07 35 lbs.
1” Round 48” Dia MAX100R48 39,000 100,000 12.56 62 lbs.
1-1/2” Square 18 x 18 MAX1501818 31,000 56,000 2.25 17 lbs.
1-1/2” Square 24 x 24 MAX1502424 36,000 61,000 4 30 lbs.
1-1/2” Square 30 x 30 MAX1503030 42,000 82,000 6.25 49 lbs.
1-1/2” Square 36 x 36 MAX1503636 44,000 94,000 9 63 lbs.
1-1/2” Square 48 x 48 MAX1504848 51,000 131,000 16 120 lbs.
1-1/2” Round 30” Dia MAX150R30 32,000 63,000 4.91 38 lbs.
1-1/2” Round 36” Dia MAX150R36 34,000 72,000 7.04 49 lbs.
1-1/2” Round 48” Dia MAX150R48 40,000 101,000 12.56 93 lbs.
2” Square 18 x 18 MAX2001818 31,000 58,000 2.25 23 lbs.
2” Rectangle 20 x 24 MAX2002024 39,000 61,000 3.33 38 lbs.
2” Square 24 x 24 MAX2002424 40,000 62,000 4 40 lbs.
2” Square 30 x 30 MAX2003030 43,000 85,000 6.25 62 lbs.
2” Square 36 x 36 MAX2003636 45,000 98,000 9 90 lbs.
2” Square 48 x 48 MAX2004848 55,000 140,000 16 160 lbs.
2” Round 30” Dia MAX200R30 33,000 65,000 4.91 48 lbs.
2” Round 36” Dia MAX200R36 35,000 75,000 7.07 70 lbs.
2” Round 48” Dia MAX200R48 42,000 108,000 12.56 123 lbs.
2 1/2” Square 24 x 24 MAX2502424 39,000 62,000 4 50 lbs.
2 1/2” Square 30 x 30 MAX2503030 43,000 86,000 6.25 79 lbs.
2 1/2” Square 36 x 36 MAX2503636 45,000 99,000 9 112 lbs.
2 1/2” Square 48 x 48 MAX2504848 53,000 133,000 16 200 lbs.
2-1/2” Round 30” Dia MAX250R30 33,000 64,000 4.91 61 lbs.
2-1/2” Round 36” Dia MAX250R36 34,000 73,000 7.07 87 lbs.
2-1/2” Round 48” Dia MAX250R48 42,000 103,000 12.56 155 lbs.
3” Square 24 x 24 MAX3002424 40,000 65,000 4 60 lbs.
3” Square 30 x 30 MAX3003030 44,000 88,000 6.25 93 lbs.
3” Square 36 x 36 MAX3003636 49,000 105,000 9 135 lbs.
3” Square 48 x 48 MAX3004848 58,000 148,000 16 240 lbs.
3” Round 30” Dia MAX300R30 34,000 67,000 4.91 73 lbs.
3” Round 36” Dia MAX300R36 37,000 80,000 7.07 104 lbs.
3” Round 48” Dia MAX300R48 45,000 114,000 12.56 185 lbs.
UHMW Polyethylene
Crane & Wrecker Outrigger Pads
(800) 972-104114
OILFIELD LOAD CELL

•	 Lightweight wireless hand held contols
•	 Allows user to stand clear and still read the handheld
•	 Recalibration service available
(800) 972-1041 15
Load Cell Pin & Handheld Readout only:
Skyblock Load Cell, Snatch Block, and Hand Held Complete:
Part Number Rated Capacity
(tons) Fits Snatch Block Weight
(lbs.)
SBC25KLBU 25 25 ton 8” &10” McKissick 434, 435, 401 17
SBC50KLBU 60 60 ton 12” McKissick 435,401 30
Part Number Fits Snatch Block Wire Rope
Size
Weight
(lbs.)
SKYBLOCK25-435-08 25 ton 8” McKissick 435, Shackle, BB 1” or 1-1/8” 102
SKYBLOCK25-434-08 25 ton 8” McKissick 434, Hook, BB 1” or 1-1/8” 90
SKYBLOCK25-401-08 25 ton 8” McKissick 401, Tail Board, BB 1” or 1-1/8” 50
SKYBLOCK25-435-10 25 ton 10” McKissick 435, Shackle, BB 1”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4” 118
SKYBLOCK25-434-10 25 ton 10” McKissick 434, Hook, BB 1”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4” 107
SKYBLOCK25-401-10 25 ton 10” McKissick 401, Tail Board, BB 1”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4” 65
SKYBLOCK60-435-12 60 ton 12” McKissick 435, Shackle, BB 1-1/8” 315
SKYBLOCK60-401-12 60 ton 12” McKissick 401, Tail Board, BB 1-1/8” 160
Part Number Rated Capacity
(tons) Fits Snatch Block Weight
(lbs.)
T24-HD                                25 25 ton McKissick 434, 435, 401 0.5